You are welcome to be a user of our company. In order that you should better enjoy the services rendered by this
product, please be sure to read this operating manual carefully before using this machine and then keep it properly.
As one of the ironing machines produced by our company, this machine is a vapor source device essential for
laundry and dyeing industry, and an ideal tool for the rise of ironing level.
Now the product performance and usage are described below:
I．Technical parameters
Model Power Voltage Pressure Water capacity Steam output Net weight
NEQ3-0.45 3KW 220V 0.45MPa 6L 4Kg/L 53Kg
NEQ6-0.45 6KW 220/380V 0.45MPa 27L 8Kg/L 84Kg
NEQ9-0.45 9KW 220/380V 0.45MPa 27L 12Kg/L 84Kg
NEQ12-0.45 12KW 380V 0.45MPa 27L 16Kg/L 84Kg
NEQ18-0.45 18KW 380V 0.45MPa 27L 24Kg/L 84Kg
NEQ24-0.45 24KW 380V 0.45MPa 27L 32Kg/L 84Kg
NEQ24-0.5 24KW 380V 0.5MPa 40L 32Kg/L 95Kg
NEQ36-0.5 36KW 380V 0.5MPa 40L 48Kg/L 95Kg
NEQ48-0.5 48KW 380V 0.5MPa 40L 64Kg/L 95Kg
II．Featuring and use
1. Double safety device----safety valve and safety plug are installed in this machine, to ensure safety in use.
2. Automatic pressure control device is installed in this machine. When boiler pressure reaches the maximum
design pressure, heater will stop heating; when boiler pressure is lower than design requirements, heater will